8:30

8:35

8:50

8:50-9:00

9:00-9:15

9:15-10:00

10:00-10:20

10:20

DeKALB COUNTY COUNCIL

Order of Business
Wednesday, July 9, 2025

Opening prayer (Rick Collins)

June 11, 2025 minutes ACTION

Additional appropriation and transfer requests, signature sheets

Airport Update (Randy Fox)

Cheryl Lynch: HFI Funding for 2026

Ben Parker-Wheel Tax

Council Discussion
a) Long Term Investments-Treasuruer
b) Misc.

Adjourn ACTION

Motion:

Motion:

Second:

Second:



	council-internal

