DeKALB COUNTY COUNCIL Order of Business Wednesday, July 9, 2025

8:30	Opening prayer (Rick Collins)					
8:35	June 11, 2025 minutes	ACTION	Motion:	Second:	A:	N:
8:50	Additional appropriation and transfer requests, signature sheets					
8:50-9:00	Airport Update (Randy Fox)					
9:00-9:15	Cheryl Lynch: HFI Funding for 2026					
9:15-10:00	Ben Parker-Wheel Tax					
10:00-10:20	Council Discussion a) Long Term Investments-Treasuruer b) Misc.					
10:20	Adjourn	ACTION	Motion:	Second:	A:	N: